HOW TO VIEW LIST OF APPROVED COLLECTION AGENTS

STEP 1 You must log into your account. Once logged in scroll down to Breeder Tools
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STEP 2 Click on the Collection Agents tab
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HOW TO VIEW LIST OF APPROVED COLLECTION AGENTS

STEP 3 Click on the State/Country to view list of approved Collection Agents

Collection Agents

Orivet Accredited Collection Agents are available to assist breeders who require independent collection of their samples to meet an Approved Collection - Independent
Collection and Positive ID. Our Accredited Collection Agents are approved on an annual basis and fully trained in Orivet's processes and procedures for genetic testing. All
are happy to assist and offer advice on what type of testing may suit your breed. Please Note: All Collection Agents assist on a voluntary basis and try to make time to
accomodate all requests.

Collection Agents please click here to download a Collection Agent Poster which you can print off and display at shows.

Australia

NEW SOUTH WALES
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

TASMANIA

VICTORIA

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

International

GERMANY

International

UNITED STATES

View Approved Collection agent contact details

VICTORIA

Name Suburb Postcode Email Address Contact Number
Sylvia Power sylvia@zenchel.com.au

Sharney Marmo Bacchus Marsh 3340 goldshyne@live.com 0411765185
Robyn Brock Broadmeadows 3047 robyn591@bigpond.com +61427145300
Jan Kelly BRUNSWICK EAST 3057 clarellykennels@gmail.com 0437570650
Don Campbell Cranbourne South 3977 dOncampbell@outlook.com 0411569606
Dianne Miller Geelong 3220 millangimbikennels@gmail.com 0352819300
Adam Druce HEATHCOTE 3523 adam@tambuzi.com 0412049760
Julie Gaskin Koroit 3282 staffords@soverenstaffords.com 0466638276
Jane Fall Melbourne 3804 jane.fall@bigpond.com 0412155126
Jen Eaton MUNRO 3862 ubigquekennels@gmail.com 0427196038
Chrissy Mammone Seaford 3198 chrissy.mammone@gmail.com 0423066272
Jennifer Prout St Albans 3021 jenny_aust@yahoo.com.au 0411196251
George Sofronidis st kilda 3182 george@orivet.com.au 408679994
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